
 

  

 

  

Distinctive Numbers 
Number Of 

Shares 

From (a) To (b) [(b-a)+1] 

1 5000 5000 

5001 10000 5000 

1210001 1310000 100000 

1310001 1410000 100000 

1410001 1510000 100000 

1510001 1610000 100000 

1610001 1710000 100000 

1710001 1810000 100000 

1810001 1910000 100000 

1910001 2010000 100000 

2260001 2510000 250000 

2510001 2697500 187500 

2697501 2822500 125000 

2822501 2947500 125000 

2947501 3072500 125000 

3072501 3197500 125000 

5047501 5147500 100000 

5147501 5247500 100000 

5247501 5347500 100000 

5347501 5447500 100000 

5447501 5547500 100000 

5547501 5647500 100000 

5647501 5747500 100000 

5747501 5847500 100000 

5897501 5922500 25000 

5922501 5947500 25000 

5947501 5972500 25000 

5972501 5997500 25000 

5997501 6022500 25000 

6022501 6047500 25000 

6047501 6072500 25000 

6072501 6097500 25000 

6097501 6107500 10000 

6107501 6116500 9000 

6116501 6117100 600 

6117101 6117175 75 

10001 110000 100000 

110001 210000 100000 

210001 310000 100000 

310001 410000 100000 

410001 510000 100000 



 

  

 

  

510001 610000 100000 

4842176 4847175 5000 

4847176 4847475 300 

4847476 4847500 25 

6267176 6292175 25000 

6292176 6317175 25000 

6317176 6342175 25000 

6342176 6367175 25000 

6367176 6392175 25000 

6392176 6417175 25000 

6417176 6442175 25000 

6442176 6467175 25000 

6467176 6492175 25000 

6492176 6517175 25000 

6517176 6542175 25000 

6542176 6567175 25000 

6567176 6592175 25000 

6592176 6617175 25000 

6617176 6642175 25000 

6642176 6667175 25000 

6667176 6677175 10000 

6677176 6682175 5000 

6682176 6682475 300 

6682476 6682500 25 

710001 810000 100000 

810001 910000 100000 

910001 1010000 100000 

1010001 1110000 100000 

1110001 1210000 100000 

2010001 2260000 250000 

3247501 3297500 50000 

3297501 3347500 50000 

3347501 3397500 50000 

3397501 3447500 50000 

3447501 3472500 25000 

4372501 4472500 100000 

4472501 4572500 100000 

4572501 4672500 100000 

4672501 4722500 50000 

4722501 4732500 10000 

4732501 4737500 5000 

4737501 4741500 4000 

4741501 4742000 500 
 



 

  

 

  

4742001 4742100 100 

4742101 4742175 75 

  Total 5132500 

 


		AROCKIARAJ@NSDL.CO.IN
	2024-07-30T18:03:19+0530
	Mumbai
	AROCKIARAJ
	Authentication




